
 

 

 

 

 

Term Dates 2017/18 

Croxteth Campus 

Further Education and Schools (14-16) Courses 

 

Term 1 
Start of Term for Year 1 Students Monday 11th September 2017 

Start of Term for Returning Students Monday 18th September 2017 

Parents’ Evening  Thursday 19th October 2017 

Half Term Week Monday 23rd October to Friday 
27th November inclusive 

End of Term 1 (Further Education) Friday 15th December 2017 

End of Term 1 (14-16 Schools) Friday 22nd December 2017 

 

Term 2 
Start of Term 2 Monday 8th January 2018 

Reading Day (students not required to attend College) Friday 9th February 2018 

Half Term Week Monday 12th February to Friday 
16th February 2018 inclusive 

Parents’ Evening  Thursday 22nd February 2018 

End of Term 2 (Further Education) Friday 16th March 2018 

End of Term 2 (14-16 Schools) Friday 23rd March 2018 

 

Term 3 
Start of Term 3 Monday 9th April 

Term 3 Ends (Further Education Courses) Thursday 28th June 2018 

Merseyside Awards Ceremony To be confirmed 

Term 3 Ends (Schools 14-16 Courses) Friday 20th July 2018 

 


